FEATURES:
MaxLite's ENERGY STAR®-qualified ceiling and wall
fixtures are available in traditional, black, alabaster,
continental, pearl, globe, alabaster nickel, old brick,
cloud, cloud square, polished brass, nickel and
brigantine trim styles.
The Lighting for Tomorrow Grand Prize Winning
Brigantine Collection is offered in one- and
three-lamp chandelier and vanity bar
configurations, as well as hanging pendant, ceiling
and wall sconce style variations, all in a bronze
finish.
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  | Fax: 973-244-7333  | Web: www.maxlite.com  | E-mail: info@maxlite.com
• Energy saving GU24 lamp included
• 120V
• CCT: 2700K
• 10,000 hour life
• Self-contained ballast
• CRI: 80
• ENERGY STAR qualified
• Three-year limited warranty
• Fast run up time, flicker free lighting
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NUMBER
NOTES
FIXTURE
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION:
Fixtures: Available in a variety of fashion finishes
using sculptured metal
Cover: Sculptured glass or acrylic
Lamp Included: Energy efficient CFL GU24 base lamp
Revised: 11-30-12
FIXTURE
SCHEDULE
COMPLIANT
RoHS
GU24 CEILING & WALL FIXTURES
ML2G362CNNI ML2G362ALW
ML2G362ALNI
ML2G181OB
ML2G362OB
ML2G231GLBK
ML2G362CLSW
ML2G261BTBZ
ML9G181BTBZ
ML3G362BTBZ
ML2G181TRW
ML2G181TRBR
ML2G181TRNI
ML2G362TRW
ML2G362TRBR
ML2G362TRNI
ML10G655BTBZ
ML10G393BTBZ
ML9G261ALWBP ML9G261CC/BP
ML2G362PRWPBP
ML2G362PRNIPBP
ML2G262CLWPWSML9G261TRNIBP
M
AX
12
20
4
APPLICATIONS:
• Hallways
• Bedrooms
• Kitchens
• Living rooms
• Family rooms
• Recreational rooms
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  | Fax: 973-244-7333  | Web: www.maxlite.com  | E-mail: info@maxlite.com Revised: 11-30-12
COMPLIANT
RoHS
GU24 CEILING & WALL FIXTURES
Ceiling Fixture Ordering Information:
Watts Order
Number
Model
Number Description Incandescent
Equivalent Lumens Lamp Life
(Hrs.)
Dimensions
(L”xW”xH”) CCT
18 70131 ML2G181TRW White 1x18W GU24 75 1250 10,000 10.75 X 6.0 2700
18 70162 ML2G181TRBR Polished Brass 1x18W GU24 75 1250 10,000 10.75 X 6.0 2700
18 70163 ML2G181TRNI Nickel 1x18W GU24 75 1250 10,000 10.75 X 6.0 2700
18 70298 ML2G181OB Old Brick 1x18W GU24 75 1250 10,000 10.75 X 6.0 2700
23 70649 ML2G231GLBK Globe 1x23W GU24 100 1600 10,000 5.25 X 6.25 2700
26 70254 ML2G262CLWPWS Cloud 2x13W GU24 100 1600 10,000 13 X 3.2 2700
26 70118 ML2G261BTBZ Brigantine 1x26W GU24 100 1650 10,000 13 X 6.88 2700
36 70114 ML2G362ALW Alabaster White 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 13.7 X 5.0 2700
36 70533 ML2G362ALNI Alabaster Nickel 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 13.7 X 5.0 2700
36 70167 ML2G362TRW White 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 12.75 X 5.5 2700
36 70165 ML2G362TRBR Polished Brass 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 12.75 X 5.5 2700
36 70166 ML2G362TRNI Nickel 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 12.75 X 5.5 2700
36 70124 ML2G362CNNI Nickel 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 12.75 X 5.5 2700
36 70193 ML2G362OB Old Brick 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 12.75 X 5.5 2700
36 70736 ML2G362PRWPBP White Acrylic 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 13 X 5.0 2700
36 70737 ML2G362PRNIPBP Nickel Acrylic 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 13 X 5.0 2700
36 70195 ML2G362CLSW Square Acrylic 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 12.2 X 12.2 X 3.2 2700
36 70275 ML3G362BTBZ Brigantine 2x18W GU24 150 2500 10,000 16 X 19.75 2700
39 70324 ML10G393BTBZ 3 Light Brigantine 3x13W GU24 180 2700 10,000 19.75 X 16 2700
65 70273 ML10G655BTBZ 5 Light Brigantine 5x13W GU24 300 4500 10,000 21 X 18 2700
Wall Sconce Ordering Information:
Watts Order
Number
Model
Number Description Incandescent
Equivalent Lumens Lamp Life
(Hrs.)
Dimensions
(L”xW”xH”) CCT
18 70122 ML9G181BTBZ Brigantine 1x18W GU24 75 1250 10,000 13 X 6.88 X 6.88 2700
26 70304 ML9G261ALWBP White 1x26W GU24 100 1650 10,000 11 X 7.25 X 4.5 2700
26 70268 ML9G261CC/BP Nickel 1x26W GU24 100 1650 10,000 11 X 7.25 X 4.5 2700
26 70171 ML9G261TRNIBP Traditional Nickel 1x26W GU24 100 1650 10,000 11 X 7.25 X 4.5 2700